Philadelphia Eagles
St. Louis Rams

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Rams

Drive: 1 Plays, 47 Yards, 0:8
Eagles

Drive: 8 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:1
Eagles

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Second Quarter

Rams

Drive: 11 Plays, 42 Yards, 3:57
Eagles

Drive: 14 Plays, 49 Yards, 3:35
Third Quarter

Eagles

Drive: 7 Plays, 63 Yards, 3:33
Rams

Drive: 10 Plays, 74 Yards, 4:32
Fourth Quarter

Eagles

Drive: 5 Plays, 85 Yards, 2:0

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Phi
TD

TD

TD
14
Phi
FG
14
FG
17
Phi
TD
24
FG
24
Phi
TD
31

PHI
27
12
11
4
8-12, 67 %
0-1,0 %
2-4,50 %
2-2,100 %
404
66
6.1
237
31
7.6
1
167
14-32-0
4.8
2
3-20
36
0-0
0
2-36
0
0-0
0
3-36.3
8-91
1-1
0-0
0
1-56
1
1-1, 100 %
4-4,100 %

w

StL
11:14

4:1

StL
10:6
10
0:5
10
StL
5:41
10
1:9
13
StL
8:46
13

STL
21
6
11
4
2-12,17 %
2-3,67 %
0-1,0 %
0-1,0 %
335
67
5.0
154
26
5.9
1
181
19-36-0
4.4
0
5-28
115
1-0

5-115
0-0

4-42.3
9-60
21
1-0
0
1-0
0
2-3,67 %
1-1, 100 %

3 4 Final
7 7 31
3 0 13

Steven Jackson 47 yd run (Josh Brown kick)
LeSean McCoy 7 yd pass from Michael Vick (Alex Henery kick)

Juqua Parker 56 yd opp fumble return (Alex Henery kick)

Josh Brown 49 yd FG

Alex Henery 34 yd FG

DeSean Jackson 6 yd pass from Michael Vick (Alex Henery kick)

Josh Brown 23 yd FG

LeSean McCoy 49 yd run (Alex Henery kick)



Two Point Conversions

Safeties

Time of Posession

Philadelphia Eagles Player Statistics

Passing
M. Vick

St. Louis Rams Player Statistics

Passing

S. Bradford
A. Feeley
Rushing

L. McCoy
M. Vick

D. Lewis
R. Brown

Rushing

C. Williams
S. Jackson
B. Miller

J. Norwood
S. Bradford
Receiving
D. Jackson
J. Avant

J. Maclin
L. McCoy
B. Celek
O. Schmitt
D. Lewis

Receiving

B. Gibson

C. Williams

D. Amendola

B. Bajema

G. Salas

L. Kendricks

M. Sims-Walker
Kicking

A. Henery

Kicking
J. Brown
Fumbles
M. Vick

Fumbles
Sam Bradford
Danny Amendola

Fumbles Recovered

Fumbles Recovered

Danny Amendola
Defense

J. Page

J. Chaney

A. Samuel

M. Fokou

J. Babin

C. Matthews

K. Coleman

0-0,- %
0
30:14

Cmp
14

Cmp
17
2
Carries
15
10
2
4

Carries
19

Rec
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FG
171

FG
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0
29:46

Att

Att
30

Yds
122
98
10

Yds
91
56
12
10

-15

Yds

102
40
20
15
13

Yds
50
49
45
21
21
18

Made
34

Made
49, 23
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Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

2-11
0-0
0-0

PD
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D. Tapp 3 0 1-4 0
T. Cole 3 0 1-7 0
C. Jenkins 2 0 1-6 0
B. Hughes 0 0 0-0 0
K. Clayton 0 0 0-0 0
M. Patterson 2 0 0-0 0
B. Rolle 1 0 0-0 0
R. Cooper 0 0 0-0 0
J. Hanson 0 0 0-0 0
T. Laws 1 0 0-0 0
N. Asomugha 1 0 0-0 0
J. Parker 1 0 0-0 1
E. Mathis 0 0 0-0 0
Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds PD
C. Dahl 8 1 0-0 0
J. King 7 0 1-6 0
J. Laurinaitis 5 1 0-0 1
Q. Mikell 4 0 1-9 0
B. Fletcher 4 0 0-0 0
E. Sims 1 0 0-0 0
C. Long 2 0 1-5 0
B. Leber 2 0 0-0 0
J. Hall 2 0 0-0 1
D. Scott 1 0 0-0 0
C.Ah You 1 0 0-0 0
R. Bartell 1 0 0-0 0
J. Bannan 1 0 0-0 0
F. Robbins 1 0 0-0 0
D. Stewart 1 0 0-0 0
B. Poppinga 1 0 0-0 0
Interceptions Int Yds

Interceptions Int Yds

Punt Returns Ret Yds

Punt Returns Ret Yds

D. Amendola 1 0

Kick Returns Ret Yds

D. Lewis 2 36

Kick Returns Ret Yds

J. Norwood 4 105

E. Sims 1 10

Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
C. Henry 3 0 109 36.3 0
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
D. Jones 4 0 169 42.3 1
Misc

Officials: Gene Steratore, Bill Schuster, Wayne Mackie, Ron Marinucci, Bob Waggoner, Mike Weatherford, Carl Paganelli, Paul Weidner
Attendance: 56,722
Time of Game: 3:15



